Net income $203,027 $201,604 $190,738 $174,319 $153,047 $153,281
Deferred income
taxes,
 investment tax
credits, ($6,268) ($4,845) $87,920 $104,339 $138,817 $138,583

Edgar Filing: ENTERGY ARKANSAS INC - Form 10-Q

262

 and non-current
taxes
 accrued
Changes in other
  regulatory assets ($80,027) ($77,713) $114,528 $141,216 ($44,612) ($44,993)
Other operating
  activities ($35,248) ($37,562) $30,717 $4,029 ($86,474) ($86,093)

143

Edgar Filing: ENTERGY ARKANSAS INC - Form 10-Q

263

Table of Contents

December 31,
2011 2010

As
previously
reported

As
corrected

As
previously
reported

As
corrected

(In Thousands)

Balance Sheet
Regulatory asset for income taxes -
net

$249,058 $173,724 $234,406 $161,386

Accumulated deferred income taxes
-
  current

$5,427 $5,107 $1,749 $1,255

Accumulated deferred income taxes
  and taxes accrued $1,397,230 $1,368,563 $1,405,374 $1,377,772
Member’s equity $1,439,733 $1,393,386 $1,539,517 $1,494,593

Years Ended December 31, 2011, 2010, and 2009
Member’s Equity Total Equity

As
previously
reported

As
corrected

As
previously
reported

As
corrected

(In Thousands)

Statement of Changes in Equity
Balance at December 31, 2008 $1,352,408 $1,323,669 $1,332,143 $1,303,404
2009 Net income $153,047 $153,281 $153,047 $153,281
Balance at December 31, 2009 $1,473,930 $1,445,425 $1,441,759 $1,413,254
2010 Net income $190,738 $174,319 $190,738 $174,319
Balance at December 31, 2010 $1,539,517 $1,494,593 $1,509,213 $1,464,289
2011 Net income $203,027 $201,604 $203,027 $201,604
Balance at December 31, 2011 $1,439,733 $1,393,386 $1,380,123 $1,333,776

Earnings Ratios (Entergy Arkansas, Entergy Gulf States Louisiana, Entergy Louisiana, Entergy Mississippi, Entergy
New Orleans, Entergy Texas, and System Energy)

The Registrant Subsidiaries have calculated ratios of earnings to fixed charges and ratios of earnings to combined
fixed charges and preferred dividends/distributions pursuant to Item 503 of Regulation S-K of the SEC as follows:

Ratios of Earnings to Fixed Charges
Twelve Months Ended

December 31, March 31,
2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Entergy Arkansas 3.19 2.33 2.39 3.91 4.31 4.12